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HIRSCHMANN MANAGED DIN RAIL SWITCH RSP25-11003Z6ZT -
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General Information

Brand

Series

Technical Attributes

HIRSCHMANN

RSP

No. of 100Mb Ports

No. of Ethernet Ports

No. of Fiber Ports

Nominal Power (W)

Rated Maximum Operational Voltage DC (V)

Rated Minimum Operational Voltage DC (V)

Physical Attributes

1

22

60

18

Maximum Temperature (°C)
Minimum Temperature (°C)

Mounting Type

Protection & Standards

70

-40

DIN Rail

Degree of Protection

Resources

IP30
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